Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:

PALOS VERDES GOLF CLUB
3301 VIA CAMPESINA
PALOS VERDES ESTATES, CA

ORDER #003488

DIANA NOMANIM

Order Date: March 30, 2023

Due Date: Upon Receipt

*EVENT DATE IS SUNDAY, JUNE 11TH,

2023*

*DELIVERY - TBD*
*PICK UP - TBD*

Description

CEREMONY
WHITE HIGHGLOSS 20FT X 21FT DANCEFLOOR
WHITE CARPET RUNNER 8FT WIDTH X 40FT LONG
STAGE 12FT X 20FT X 24" HEIGHT
WHITE ASTRO TURF FOR STAGE 12FT X 20FT X 24"
WHITE ASTRO TURF STEPS FOR STAGE
2-PER SIDE / 1-FRONT OF STAGE

Services
Trucking Fee
EVENT INSTALLATION FEE
EVENT BREAKDOWN FEE

Notes
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Qtty Price
1 $1,260.00
1 $550.00
1 $500.00
1 $500.00
3 $53.00
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Total CEREMONY

1 $275.00
1 $450.00
1 $350.00

Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$1,260.00
$550.00
$500.00
$500.00

$159.00

$2,969.00

$275.00
$450.00

$350.00

$2,969.00
$1,075.00
$253.85
($296.90)
$4,000.95
($0.00)
$4,000.95
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