## **ORDER #003488**



## **DIANA NOMANIM**

PO: Shipping Address: PALOS VERDES GOLF CLUB 3301 VIA CAMPESINA PALOS VERDES ESTATES, CA Order Date: March 30, 2023 Due Date: Upon Receipt

\*EVENT DATE IS SUNDAY, JUNE 11TH, 2023\*

\*DELIVERY - TBD\* \*PICK UP - TBD\*

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
CEREMONY					
	WHITE HIGHGLOSS 20FT X 21FT DANCEFLOOR	1	\$1,260.00	Т	\$1,260.00
	WHITE CARPET RUNNER 8FT WIDTH X 40FT LONG	1	\$550.00	Т	\$550.00
	STAGE 12FT X 20FT X 24" HEIGHT	1	\$500.00	Т	\$500.00
	WHITE ASTRO TURF FOR STAGE 12FT X 20FT X 24"	1	\$500.00	Т	\$500.00
	WHITE ASTRO TURF STEPS FOR STAGE 2-PER SIDE / 1-FRONT OF STAGE	3	\$53.00	Т	\$159.00
			Total CEREMONY		\$2,969.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$275.00		\$275.00
	EVENT INSTALLATION FEE	1	\$450.00		\$450.00
	EVENT BREAKDOWN FEE	1	\$350.00		\$350.00
Notes			Total Produ	cts:	\$2,969.00
		Total La	abor/Services/M	isc:	\$1,075.00
			Tax	es:	\$253.85
			Discou		(\$296.90)
				tal:	\$4,000.95
			Payme		(\$0.00)
			Balar	ice:	\$4,000.95